Hot Wings
10pc Hot Wings

15 Hot Wings
20 Hot Wings
30 Hot Wings
50 Hot Wings
75 Hot Wings
100 Hot Wings

Combos
2 pc Pan Trout Combo
3 pc Catfish Combo
8pc Hot Wings Combo
3 pc Whiting Combo
10pc Wings Combo
15pc Wings Combo

$11.99
$15.99
$19.99
$32.99
$53.99
$75.99
$98.99

$10.35
$14.99
$10.99
$10.99
$13.19
$17.99

205-469-9229

CRIMSONE@60.COM

http://www.crimson2go.com

Catfish Plate

10 Pc Catfish
20 Pc Catfish
50 PC Catfish

Whiting Fish

Whiting Plate
8 Pc Whiting Fish
20 Pc Whiting Fish

Side Sauces

Side Ketchup
Side Tartar Sauce
Side Wing Sauce
Side Ranch

Side Bleu Cheese
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Catfish Heaven

Catfish Fillets

$17.49
$29.09
$45.99
$120.99

$16.39
$23.99
$30.99

$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75

Sides
Fries
Cole Slaw
Hush Puppies
Small Pan of Fries
Large Pan of Fries
Small Pan of Hush Puppies
Large Pan of Hush Puppies
Small Pan of Cole Slaw
Large Pan of Cole Slaw
Loaf of Bread

Dessert
Strawberry Cake
Caramel Cake
Red Velvet Cake
Lemon Cake
Brownie
Key Lime Cake

Drinks
Punch
Sweet Tea
Soft Drink
32 oz Punch

$2.30
$2.19
$1.65
$11.00
$22.00
$22.00
$44.00
$22.00
$45.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$3.15



