

205-469-9229 http://www.crimson2go.com

Catfish Heaven

<u>Hot Wings</u>		Catfish Fillets		<u>Sides</u>		
10pc Hot Wings	\$11.99	Catfish Plate	\$17.49	Fries	\$2.30	
15 Hot Wings	\$15.99	10 Pc Catfish	\$29.09	Cole Slaw	\$2.19	
20 Hot Wings	\$19.99	20 Pc Catfish	\$45.99	Hush Puppies	\$1.65	
30 Hot Wings	\$32.99	50 PC Catfish	\$120.99	Small Pan of Fries	\$11.00	
50 Hot Wings	\$53.99	140 141 		Large Pan of Fries	\$22.00	
75 Hot Wings	\$75.99	<u>Whiting Fish</u>		Small Pan of Hush Puppies	\$22.00	
100 Hot Wings	\$98.99	Whiting Plate	\$16.39	Large Pan of Hush Puppies	\$44.00	
0		8 Pc Whiting Fish	\$23.99	Small Pan of Cole Slaw	\$22.00	
<u>Combos</u>		20 Pc Whiting Fish	\$30.99	Large Pan of Cole Slaw	\$45.00	
2 pc Pan Trout Combo	\$10.35	Side Sauces		Loaf of Bread	\$4.00	
3 pc Catfish Combo	\$14.99			Deceart		
8pc Hot Wings Combo	\$10.99	Side Ketchup	CO 7 E	<u>Dessert</u>	0 4.00	
3 pc Whiting Combo	\$10.99	Side Wing Sauce	\$0.75	Strawberry Cake	\$4.00	
10pc Wings Combo	\$13.19	Side Wing Sauce	\$0.75 \$0.75	Caramel Cake	\$4.00	
15pc Wings Combo	\$17.99	Side Rloy Change	\$0.75 \$0.75	Red Velvet Cake	\$4.00	
		Side Bleu Cheese	φ0.75	Lemon Cake	\$4.00	
				Brownie	\$4.00	
				Key Lime Cake	\$4.00	
				Drinks		
				Punch	\$2.75	
				Sweet Tea	\$2.75	
				Soft Drink	\$2.75	
				32 oz Punch	\$3.15	